You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT150A60TG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150A60TG Details PDF
APTGT150A60TG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150A60TG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE LEG SP4
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150A60TG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE LEG SP4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 480W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case SP4
Supplier Device Package SP4
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 225A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 9.2nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT150DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 200A 690W SP4
APTGT150A60T3AG
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 225A SP3
APTGT150DA170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 280A 780W D1
APTGT150A170G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP6
APTGT150A120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGT150A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG 600V 225A SP1
APTGT150A170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG D1
APTGT150DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP6
12061C104KAZ2A 1206YA103KAT2A 1808HA200JAT1A 18121C474MAZ2A 218S4PASA13GS
AAT3218IJS-1.2-T1 AD8397ARZ-REEL ADG506AKRZ AK4562VN ATTINY48-MMU
BC337-16 C1005C0G1H0R5B050BA C2023JRFMD CGA6P2X8R1E335K250AD CSTCW48MOX11004-ROMHZ
CY27031SCT DD61S10K-A FAN156L6X FDB031N08 GRM1555C1H391GA01D
GRM1555C1H3R5WZ01D GRM1886S1H6R7DZ01D IRG4BC20W-SPBF. IXSN55N12AU1 KP8000A1600V
L6713ATR L7809CD2T-TR LP2985AIM5X-2.9 LT5503EFE MB834100AP
MM3638D06YRE N740SH14 NJM2885DL1-05 NT5TU32M16DG-BD OPA1644AIPWR
S-8264AAH-I8T1G SKKD260/02 SMBJ11AT3 SWD-119TR TAJC686M016RNJ
TD62084AP TDA7496LK TL071MDT TMK063CG050CP-F UCLAMP0508T.TCT
V20120C-E3/4W VI-J6R-01 VS-18TQ045PBF VS-6TQ045-N3 WG12044